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Points
49,575
45,525

45
43,8
43,05
41,325
40,5
39,75
38,4
37,8
36,525
36,45
36,15
35,85
35,775
34,875
34,8
32,925
32,7
31,275
30,9
30,075
30
28,875
28,875
28,5
28,125
27,975
25,95
25,125
24,9
24,675
24,45
23,475
23,1
22,725
22,425
22,275
21,525
20,85
19,95
19,35
19,05
18,9
18,675
18,375
18,225
18
17,625
17,55
16,425
16,275
15,075
12,525

Results Women Senior Freestyle Preliminary

Order

22
51
7
31
1
43
52
42
46
41
9
10
13
49
35
8
18
26
36
32
39
37
23
5
27
47
30
11
3
2
16
50
29
48
24
20
14
12
33
17
45
25
4
15
38
6
21
44
28
53
19
40
54
34

Code

GARS
KOVM
BRIM
FANM
MATE
FERG
VERT
BONF
PAPZ
GlJS
GERM
PAGE
CLAS
EISD
SEKS
WEIS
MOLM
VAND
ORTN
coucC
HAUK
BUHT
RODS
DERM
CuvJ
MCGS
PASA
GASS
MARR
KERS
AYMO
HILA
OMMA
JOBN
BEEA
GREE
PERP
CRAL
JOSA
DAVK
TYNA
JURA
CARC
KJEF
FRAK
ERIF
PETM
EGGM
WAHE
SEBE
JAKL
VUKE
COOE
DUPI

Name
Sandrine GARCIA
Masa KOVAC
Margaux BRIERE
Marion FANTOZZI
ELISA MATOZZO
GIORGIA FERRARESE
Tamara VERSTEEGEN
Fiona BONDOUX
Zoe Paps
Samira GIJSMAN
MARTA GEROMIN
ELENA PAGANI
Stephanie CLARKE
Diana Eisenzapf

Sonja SEKIRNIK CERGONJA

Sophia Weinmann
Marina MOLINA

Danique VAN STIPHOUT

Nerea ORTEGA
Charrone COUPLAND

Kristina HAUGSBO NOSTDAHL

Tajda BUH

Sandra RODRIGUEZ
Mandy DERKSEN
Jessica CUVIELLO
Sammie MCGUIRE
Andreea PASCA
Sophie GASCOIGNE
Romina Marksteiner
Szandra KERTI
Olivia AYMON
Ann-Kristin Hildenhagen
Ane OMMUNDSEN
Nikolett JOBBAGY
Aisha BEECH

Erica Grebner
Patricia PERNOUX
Lucy CRAWFORD
Angelique Jossi
Krista DAVID

Aoife TYNAN
Adrijana JURIC
Chloe CARSWELL

Frida KJELLNES MYHRA

Krisztina FRAST
Frida Eriksson
Manon Petry

Marine Eggerickx
Elin Wahlberg
Emma Sebyhed
Lorena JAKOBOVIC
Elizabeta VUKOVIC
Edel COOKE

lvana DUPOR

Country
France
Slovenia
France
France
ITALY
ITALY
The Netherlands
France
Belgium
The Netherlands
ITALY
ITALY
ENGLAND
Germany
Slovenia
Germany
SPAIN
The Netherlands
SPAIN
Scotland
Norway
Slovenia
SPAIN
The Netherlands
Switzerland
ENGLAND
SPAIN
ENGLAND
Germany
Hungary
Switzerland
Germany
Norway
Hungary
ENGLAND
Sweden
Switzerland
Scotland
Belgium
Switzerland
Ireland
Croatia
Scotland
Norway
Hungary
Sweden
Belgium
Belgium
Sweden
Sweden
Croatia
Croatia
Ireland
Croatia
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Wiirzburg, Germany
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World
Sr. Women
SEMI-FINAL FREESTYLE RECAP SHEET
Country/ Short Gross Net

Pos. Code Name Region Program Freestyle Penalties Freestyle Total
1 GARS Sandrine GARCIA France 0,0000 48,3000 0,7500 47,5500 47,5500
2 KOVM Masa KOVAC Slovenia 0,0000 47,7000 1,5000 46,2000 46,2000
3 PAPZ  Zoe Paps Belgium 0,0000 44,8500 0,0000 44,8500 44,8500
4 MATE ELISAMATOZZO ITALY 0,0000 45,3000 1,5000 43,8000 43,8000
5 FERG GIORGIAFERRARESE ITALY 0,0000 42,8250 1,5000 41,3250 41,3250
6 BRIM Margaux BRIERE France 0,0000 42,5250 2,2500 40,2750 40,2750
7 GERM MARTA GEROMIN ITALY 0,0000 41,0250 1,5000 39,5250 39,5250
8 VERT Tamara VERSTEEGEN The Netherlands 0,0000 39,9000 0,7500 39,1500 39,1500
9 FANM  Marion FANTOZZI France 0,0000 40,4250 2,2500 38,1750 38,1750
10 BONF Fiona BONDOUX France 0,0000 39,2250 1,5000 37,7250 37,7250
11 SEKS  Sonja SEKIRNIK CERGOI Slovenia 0,0000 37,5750 2,2500 35,3250 35,3250
12 GIJS Samira GIJSMAN The Netherlands 0,0000 37,3500 2,2500 35,1000 35,1000
13 CLAS  Stephanie CLARKE ENGLAND 0,0000 36,3750 2,2500 34,1250 34,1250
14 MOLM Marina MOLINA SPAIN 0,0000 34,0500 0,7500 33,3000 33,3000
15 ORTN Nerea ORTEGA SPAIN 0,0000 33,6000 0,7500 32,8500 32,8500
16 EISD Diana Eisenzapf Germany 0,0000 33,8250 1,5000 32,3250 32,3250
17 VAND  Danique VAN STIPHOUT The Netherlands 0,0000 33,3000 1,5000 31,8000 31,8000
18 PAGE ELENA PAGANI ITALY 0,0000 34,5750 3,7500 30,8250 30,8250
19 WEIS  Sophia Weinmann Germany 0,0000 29,4750 3,0000 26,4750 26,4750
20 COUC Charrone COUPLAND Scotland 0,0000 29,4000 4,5000 24,9000 24,9000
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European CUP
Wiirzburg, Germany
July 10-13, 2014

World
Sr. Women
SEMI-FINAL FREESTYLE SUMMARY SHEET
Technical Artistic Judge's
Name of Athlete Time Pen. | Drop Pen. | Other Pen. Merit Expression Total Signature
CLAS |Stephanie CLARKE 0,00 2,25 0,00
Saether 4,80 4,80 9,60
Van Zoeren 4,70 4,80 9,50
Omerzu 4,80 4,90 9,70
Ostini 4,90 4,90 9,80
Entali 5,00 5,10 10,10
Rousset A 4,80 4,90 9,70
Cobbett 4,80 4,90 9,70
EISD |Diana Eisenzapf 0,00 1,50 0,00
Saether 4,00 4,10 8,10
Van Zoeren 4,50 4,40 8,90
Omerzu 4,50 4,60 9,10
Ostini 4,60 4,60 9,20
Entali 4,50 4,50 9,00
Rousset A 4,90 4,90 9,80
Cobbett 4,50 4,40 8,90
ORTN [Nerea ORTEGA 0,00 0,75 0,00
Saether 4,00 4,00 8,00
Van Zoeren 4,20 4,30 8,50
Omerzu 4,30 4,40 8,70
Ostini 4,70 4,70 9,40
Entali 4,80 4,90 9,70
Rousset A 5,00 5,00 10,00
Cobbett 4,20 4,30 8,50
WEIS [Sophia Weinmann 0,00 3,00 0,00
Saether 3,50 3,60 7,10
Van Zoeren 4,00 4,10 8,10
Omerzu 3,80 3,90 7,70
Ostini 4,00 4,00 8,00
Entali 3,80 3,80 7,60
Rousset A 4,20 4,30 8,50
Cobbett 3,90 4,00 7,90
SEKS [Sonja SEKIRNIK CERGON 0,00 2,25 0,00
Saether 4,50 4,50 9,00
Van Zoeren 4,90 5,00 9,90
Omerzu 5,00 5,10 10,10
Ostini 5,20 5,10 10,30
Entali 5,30 5,20 10,50
Rousset A 5,10 5,20 10,30
Cobbett 4,70 4,80 9,50
MOLM |Marina MOLINA 0,00 0,75 0,00
Saether 4,30 4,30 8,60
Van Zoeren 4,50 4,60 9,10
Omerzu 4,40 4,50 8,90
Ostini 4,60 4,50 9,10
Entali 4,50 4,60 9,10
Rousset A 4,70 4,80 9,50
Cobbett 4,60 4,60 9,20
GERM |MARTA GEROMIN 0,00 1,50 0,00
Saether 5,60 5,70 11,30
Van Zoeren 5,30 5,20 10,50
Omerzu 5,40 5,40 10,80
Ostini 5,50 5,60 11,10
Entali 5,70 5,70 11,40
Rousset A 5,40 5,50 10,90
Cobbett 5,10 5,30 10,40
COUC |Charrone COUPLAND 0,00 4,50 0,00
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World
Sr. Women
SEMI-FINAL FREESTYLE SUMMARY SHEET
Technical Artistic Judge's
Name of Athlete Time Pen. | Drop Pen. | Other Pen. Merit Expression Total Signature
Saether 3,40 3,40 6,80
Van Zoeren 3,90 3,90 7,80
Omerzu 3,90 4,00 7,90
Ostini 4,10 4,10 8,20
Entali 4,00 4,00 8,00
Rousset A 3,70 3,70 7,40
Cobbett 4,00 4,10 8,10
VAND ([Danique VAN STIPHOUT 0,00 1,50 0,00
Saether 4,40 4,30 8,70
Van Zoeren 4,80 4,70 9,50
Omerzu 4,60 4,70 9,30
Ostini 4,30 4,30 8,60
Entali 4,40 4,20 8,60
Rousset A 4,60 4,60 9,20
Cobbett 4,00 4,00 8,00
PAGE |ELENA PAGANI 0,00 3,75 0,00
Saether 4,10 4,10 8,20
Van Zoeren 4,60 4,60 9,20
Omerzu 4,20 4,30 8,50
Ostini 4,70 4,80 9,50
Entali 4,80 4,80 9,60
Rousset A 4,70 4,60 9,30
Cobbett 5,00 4,90 9,90
GIJS |Samira GIJSMAN 0,00 2,25 0,00
Saether 5,10 5,10 10,20
Van Zoeren 5,10 5,20 10,30
Omerzu 4,80 4,80 9,60
Ostini 5,00 5,00 10,00
Entali 4,70 4,80 9,50
Rousset A 4,90 5,00 9,90
Cobbett 5,00 5,10 10,10
BRIM |Margaux BRIERE 0,00 2,25 0,00
Saether 5,40 5,50 10,90
Van Zoeren 5,70 5,80 11,50
Omerzu 5,40 5,50 10,90
Ostini 5,80 5,80 11,60
Entali 5,80 5,90 11,70
Rousset A 5,80 5,80 11,60
Cobbett 5,50 5,60 11,10
FERG |GIORGIA FERRARESE 0,00 1,50 0,00
Saether 5,50 5,60 11,10
Van Zoeren 5,40 5,50 10,90
Omerzu 5,80 5,90 11,70
Ostini 5,90 6,00 11,90
Entali 6,10 6,20 12,30
Rousset A 5,70 5,80 11,50
Cobbett 5,20 5,20 10,40
GARS |Sandrine GARCIA 0,00 0,75 0,00
Saether 5,90 5,90 11,80
Van Zoeren 6,60 6,50 13,10
Omerzu 6,50 6,50 13,00
Ostini 6,40 6,30 12,70
Entali 6,40 6,50 12,90
Rousset A 6,60 6,80 13,40
Cobbett 6,40 6,30 12,70
BONF [Fiona BONDOUX 0,00 1,50 0,00
Saether 5,20 5,30 10,50
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World
Sr. Women
SEMI-FINAL FREESTYLE SUMMARY SHEET
Technical Artistic Judge's

Name of Athlete Time Pen. | Drop Pen. | Other Pen. Merit Expression Total Signature
Van Zoeren 5,50 5,50 11,00
Omerzu 5,10 5,10 10,20
Ostini 5,00 5,10 10,10
Entali 5,00 5,00 10,00
Rousset A 5,60 5,50 11,10
Cobbett 5,30 5,20 10,50

VERT |Tamara VERSTEEGEN 0,00 0,75 0,00
Saether 5,20 5,10 10,30
Van Zoeren 5,60 5,80 11,40
Omerzu 5,50 5,60 11,10
Ostini 5,30 5,30 10,60
Entali 5,30 5,40 10,70
Rousset A 5,20 5,30 10,50
Cobbett 5,20 5,10 10,30

FANM ([Marion FANTOZZI 0,00 2,25 0,00
Saether 5,30 5,40 10,70
Van Zoeren 5,90 5,80 11,70
Omerzu 5,70 5,80 11,50
Ostini 4,90 5,00 9,90
Entali 5,20 5,10 10,30
Rousset A 5,30 5,30 10,60
Cobbett 5,30 5,50 10,80

PAPZ |Zoe Paps 0,00 0,00 0,00
Saether 5,60 5,60 11,20
Van Zoeren 5,60 5,70 11,30
Omerzu 6,00 6,00 12,00
Ostini 6,10 6,20 12,30
Entali 6,10 6,10 12,20
Rousset A 6,50 6,50 13,00
Cobbett 6,00 6,00 12,00

KOVM [Ma$a KOVAC 0,00 1,50 0,00
Saether 5,80 5,80 11,60
Van Zoeren 6,20 6,30 12,50
Omerzu 6,30 6,30 12,60
Ostini 6,50 6,40 12,90
Entali 6,60 6,50 13,10
Rousset A 6,30 6,40 12,70
Cobbett 6,40 6,50 12,90

MATE |ELISA MATOZZO 0,00 1,50 0,00
Saether 5,50 5,50 11,00
Van Zoeren 6,00 6,10 12,10
Omerzu 6,10 6,10 12,20
Ostini 6,20 6,20 12,40
Entali 6,20 6,30 12,50
Rousset A 5,90 6,00 11,90
Cobbett 5,80 6,00 11,80
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World
Sr. Women
FINAL FREESTYLE RECAP SHEET
Country/ Semi-Final Final Gross Final Final Net Average

Pos. Code Name Region Short Program  Freestyle Freestyle Penalties Freestyle Freestyle Total
1 GARS Sandrine GARCIA France 0,0000 47,5500 49,2750 0,0000 49,2750 48,4125 48,4125
2 KOVM Masa KOVAC Slovenia 0,0000 46,2000 48,9000 0,7500 48,1500 47,1750 47,1750
3 MATE ELISAMATOZzZO ITALY 0,0000 43,8000 46,6500 0,7500 45,9000 44,8500 44,8500
4 PAPZ  Zoe Paps Belgium 0,0000 44,8500 44,4750 1,5000 42,9750 43,9125 43,9125
5 FERG GIORGIAFERRARESE ITALY 0,0000 41,3250 44,2500 1,5000 42,7500 42,0375 42,0375
6 BRIM Margaux BRIERE France 0,0000 40,2750 41,7750 1,5000 40,2750 40,2750 40,2750
7 FANM  Marion FANTOZZI France 0,0000 38,1750 42,0750 0,0000 42,0750 40,1250 40,1250
8 VERT Tamara VERSTEEGEN The Netherlands 0,0000 39,1500 41,4000 1,5000 39,9000 39,5250 39,5250
9 GERM MARTA GEROMIN ITALY 0,0000 39,5250 40,8000 2,2500 38,5500 39,0375 39,0375
10 BONF  Fiona BONDOUX France 0,0000 37,7250 39,9000 0,7500 39,1500 38,4375 38,4375
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World
Sr. Women
FINAL FREESTYLE SUMMARY SHEET
Technical |  Artistic Judge's

Name of Athlete Time Pen. | Drop Pen. | Other Pen. Merit Expression Total Signature

BONF [Fiona BONDOUX 0,00 0,75 0,00
Saether 5,50 5,60 11,10
Van Zoeren 5,40 5,30 10,70
Omerzu 5,40 5,40 10,80
Ostini 5,20 5,10 10,30
Entali 5,10 5,20 10,30
Rousset A 5,80 5,80 11,60
Cobbett 5,10 5,10 10,20

FANM [Marion FANTOZZI 0,00 0,00 0,00
Saether 5,80 5,90 11,70
Van Zoeren 5,70 5,70 11,40
Omerzu 5,60 5,70 11,30
Ostini 5,30 5,30 10,60
Entali 5,40 5,40 10,80
Rousset A 5,90 6,00 11,90
Cobbett 5,40 5,50 10,90

VERT [Tamara VERSTEEGEN 0,00 1,50 0,00
Saether 5,40 5,40 10,80
Van Zoeren 5,50 5,60 11,10
Omerzu 5,50 5,60 11,10
Ostini 5,50 5,50 11,00
Entali 5,70 5,60 11,30
Rousset A 5,60 5,60 11,20
Cobbett 5,40 5,30 10,70

GERM |MARTA GEROMIN 0,00 2,25 0,00
Saether 5,40 5,30 10,70
Van Zoeren 5,30 5,20 10,50
Omerzu 5,40 5,50 10,90
Ostini 5,40 5,40 10,80
Entali 5,80 5,70 11,50
Rousset A 5,90 5,90 11,80
Cobbett 5,20 5,20 10,40

BRIM |Margaux BRIERE 0,00 1,50 0,00
Saether 5,20 5,20 10,40
Van Zoeren 5,60 5,60 11,20
Omerzu 5,30 5,40 10,70
Ostini 5,60 5,70 11,30
Entali 6,00 5,90 11,90
Rousset A 6,10 6,10 12,20
Cobbett 5,30 5,30 10,60

FERG |GIORGIA FERRARESE 0,00 1,50 0,00
Saether 6,00 6,00 12,00
Van Zoeren 5,90 5,80 11,70
Omerzu 5,80 5,90 11,70
Ostini 5,90 5,90 11,80
Entali 5,90 5,90 11,80
Rousset A 6,00 6,00 12,00
Cobbett 5,40 5,40 10,80
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European CUP
Wiirzburg, Germany
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World

Sr. Women

FINAL FREESTYLE SUMMARY SHEET

Technical |  Artistic Judge's
Name of Athlete Time Pen. | Drop Pen. | Other Pen. Merit Expression Total Signature
MATE |ELISA MATOZZO 0,00 0,75 0,00
Saether 6,20 6,30 12,50
Van Zoeren 6,10 6,20 12,30
Omerzu 6,10 6,20 12,30
Ostini 6,20 6,20 12,40
Entali 6,40 6,50 12,90
Rousset A 6,30 6,40 12,70
Cobbett 5,80 6,10 11,90
PAPZ |Zoe Paps 0,00 1,50 0,00
Saether 5,80 5,70 11,50
Van Zoeren 5,90 6,00 11,90
Omerzu 5,50 5,50 11,00
Ostini 6,10 6,00 12,10
Entali 6,00 6,10 12,10
Rousset A 6,40 6,40 12,80
Cobbett 5,80 5,90 11,70
KOVM [Masa KOVAC 0,00 0,75 0,00
Saether 6,40 6,40 12,80
Van Zoeren 6,40 6,30 12,70
Omerzu 6,40 6,50 12,90
Ostini 6,60 6,50 13,10
Entali 6,60 6,50 13,10
Rousset A 6,60 6,70 13,30
Cobbett 6,70 6,80 13,50
GARS |Sandrine GARCIA 0,00 0,00 0,00
Saether 6,60 6,70 13,30
Van Zoeren 6,20 6,30 12,50
Omerzu 6,30 6,30 12,60
Ostini 6,40 6,50 12,90
Entali 6,70 6,70 13,40
Rousset A 6,70 6,90 13,60
Cobbett 6,90 6,80 13,70
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